Apex™
256
258
Notes
259
A
P
EX

>	 Bookcases on this page have back panels with exposed welds and brackets.
>	 See page 259 for detailed product characteristics.
Ordering Information:
>	 All bookcases over 50”H must be ganged or bolted to the floor/wall.
>	 Design modifications have been made on this product. If adding on to a previous order, contact customer service
	 with original order information. Enwork cannot guarantee that the original product can be matched.
>	 If ordering an additional laminate top for these products, contact designteam@enwork.com.
>	 A freight fee of $150 net is assessed on orders less than $1500 net. See page 13
(^) Paint Suffix List
G	 Storm
R	 Black
S	 Silver
T	 Medium Tone
W	 Arctic White
Z	 Other
Tip: Some Steelcase, Herman Miller,
Knoll, Haworth, and Allsteel paints are
available for $350 list fee per order. Call/
email for availability of specific colors.
Additional custom paints (e.g. Tiger Dry
Lac) must be quoted through design-
team@enwork.com.
STEP 1
Apex Steel Storage - Bookcases
D1 W1 H1 Part Number Description
List Price
(US$)
Heavy Duty Bookcases - 2 High, 14”D
14 30 28 A2BHD230^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 2 high, 30”W $903
14 36 28 A2BHD236^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 2 high, 36”W $950
14 42 28 A2BHD242^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 2 high, 42”W $994
Heavy Duty Bookcases - 3 High, 14”D
14 30 40 A2BHD330^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 3 high, 30”W $1,010
14 36 40 A2BHD336^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 3 high, 36”W $1,054
14 42 40 A2BHD342^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 3 high, 42”W $1,095
Heavy Duty Bookcases - 4 High, 14”D
14 30 52 A2BHD430^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 4 high, 30”W $1,118
14 36 52 A2BHD436^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 4 high, 36”W $1,164
14 42 52 A2BHD442^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 4 high, 42”W $1,209
Heavy Duty Bookcases - 5 High, 14”D
14 30 68 A2BHD530^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 5 high, 30”W $1,238
14 36 68 A2BHD536^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 5 high, 36”W $1,282
14 42 68 A2BHD542^ Heavy Duty Bookcase, 5 high, 42”W $1,328
Extra Shelves for Heavy Duty Bookcases
14 30 A2SH30^ Shelf, 30”W $117
14 36 A2SH36^ Shelf, 36”W $117
14 42 A2SH42^ Shelf, 42”W $117

>	 Lock cores are LL Series.
>	 Height is 29”.
Ordering Information:
>	 1/2 height back panels are available (no charge). Add "Y” in front of part number. 3/4 height
	 back panels are also available (no charge). Add “Z” in front of part number.
>  	A grommet cannot be specified over a pedestal.
> 	 Peds and Center Drawers are Keyed alike.
>	 Ships assembled.
>	 A freight fee of $150 net is assessed on orders less than $1500 net. See page 13.
(*) Cable Management Option List:
N	 None	 no charge
C	 Grommet (center, rear)	 +$19
L	 Grommet (left, rear)	 +$19
R	 Grommet (right, rear)	 +$19
D	 Grommets (left and right, rear)	 +$38
Tip: A grommet cannot be specified over
a pedestal.
D1
W1
D1
W1
STEP 4
(I) Integral(A) Arc
Apex Ped Supported Desks
D1 W1 O Part Number Description
List Price
(US$)
Single Pedestal Desks - Ped Supported, B/B/F, with Center Drawer, LH
24 72 LH A2PL2472A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, 24”x72” $2,446
30 48 LH A2PL3048A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, 30”x48” $2,395
30 60 LH A2PL3060A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, 30”x60” $2,566
30 66 LH A2PL3066A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, 30”x66” $2,608
30 72 LH A2PL3072A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, 30”x72” $2,635
36 72 LH A2PL3672A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, LH, with 6’’ $2,705
overhang, 36”x72”
Single Pedestal Desks - Ped Supported, B/B/F, with Center Drawer, RH
24 72 RH A2PR2472A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, RH, 24”x72” $2,446
30 48 RH A2PR3048A*@^# Single Ped  Desk, RH, 30”x48” $2,395